Brandnertal
Vorarlberg

08.

Dec 2025

Photowalk with Tanja

®© Monday 0:00 o'clock

Natural holiday memories: Professional family photos during a relaxed photo walk in Brandnertal.

Description

Available daily on request

Beautiful vacation days pass by quickly - but the memories last forever! During a relaxed photo walk with Bludenz-based
photographer Tanja Egger, authentic and lively pictures of your shared time in Brandnertal are captured for you to cherish.

Tanja combines her experience as a family and portrait photographer with her knowledge as a nature and adventure educator. With
a keen sense for people and nature, she guides you to special spots in the area - from shimmering mountain streams to magical
forests and up to the Tschengla plateau with its ancient stone circles.

What to expect:
« A leisurely walk to inspiring energy spots
« Fascinating insights into the local mountain world

« Professional photos full of life and authenticity

Whether with the whole family or as a couple - this photo walk combines the beauty of nature, moments of calm, and unforgettable

holiday memories.

+43 5559 555
tourismus@brandnertal.at




Brandnertal
Vorarlberg

o .
@ Venue I  Organizer
Brandnertal Tanja Egger Fotografie
+43 676 73 05 912 +43 676 73 05 912
kontakt@fotoegger.at kontakt@fotoegger.at
https://www.fotoegger.at/ 2 https://www.fotoegger.at/ 2

further dates

+43 5559 555
tourismus@brandnertal.at



tel:+436767305912
mailto:kontakt@fotoegger.at
tel:+436767305912
mailto:kontakt@fotoegger.at
https://alpenregion-staging.conecto.rocks/VCloud/event/fotowalk-mit-tanja_80b38c8b-0a62-43dd-bf90-0364f3d092d3/18296/image-thumb__18296__lightbox/fotowalk-mit-tanja_tanja-egger_2025-05-30_b8790995-278f-49d0-8cc2-3d0b60ce269a.c1a1e101.png
https://alpenregion-staging.conecto.rocks/VCloud/event/fotowalk-mit-tanja_80b38c8b-0a62-43dd-bf90-0364f3d092d3/18296/image-thumb__18296__lightbox/fotowalk-mit-tanja_tanja-egger_2025-05-30_b8790995-278f-49d0-8cc2-3d0b60ce269a.c1a1e101.png
https://www.fotoegger.at/
https://www.fotoegger.at/

date

09.12.2025

10.12.2025

11.12.2025

12.12.2025

13.12.2025

14.12.2025

15.12.2025

16.12.2025

1712.2025

18.12.2025

+43 5559 555
tourismus@brandnertal.at

time

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

00:00 o'clock

Brandnertal
Vorarlberg




