

# Photowalk with Tanja

( Monday 0:00 o'clock

Natural holiday memories: Professional family photos during a relaxed photo walk in Brandnertal.

#### Description

Available daily on request

Beautiful vacation days pass by quickly – but the memories last forever! During a relaxed photo walk with Bludenz-based photographer Tanja Egger, authentic and lively pictures of your shared time in Brandnertal are captured for you to cherish.

Tanja combines her experience as a family and portrait photographer with her knowledge as a nature and adventure educator. With a keen sense for people and nature, she guides you to special spots in the area – from shimmering mountain streams to magical forests and up to the Tschengla plateau with its ancient stone circles.

#### What to expect:

- A leisurely walk to inspiring energy spots
- Fascinating insights into the local mountain world
- Professional photos full of life and authenticity

Whether with the whole family or as a couple - this photo walk combines the beauty of nature, moments of calm, and unforgettable holiday memories.

# Brandnertal Vorarlberg





#### Venue

Brandnertal +43 676 73 05 912 kontakt@fotoegger.at https://www.fotoegger.at/ 7



### Organizer

Tanja Egger Fotografie +43 676 73 05 912 kontakt@fotoegger.at https://www.fotoegger.at/ ↗

further dates

# Brandnertal Vorarlberg

date	time
09.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
10.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
11.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
12.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
13.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
14.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
15.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
16.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
17.12.2025	00:00 o'clock
18.12.2025	00:00 o'clock